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TAX MAP UPDATED THROUGH MARCH  1, 2024

N 958,000

SEE MAP 84.00

SEE MAP 84.00

WD019

SCH
0134

03
SCH

0122
06

SE
CT
IO
N

IV

28
8,9 & 10HELDERVALE

12
0'

11
0'

176'

31

20
0'

10
0'

30

29

28
0'

29A 323.07'

22
0.9

7'

18

120'

205
.66

'

106.87'
28

140.29'11

23
7.3

8'

20

496
.7'

218.89'

215.98'
60'

22
6'

10

44

4A

49
5.

36
'

563
.28

'

574.28'

45

3.7 A

589.8
1'

66
'

294.6'

9

77
.9

4'

43

1.1 A 6

178.53'

2
5
8
.3

4
'

42

1.2 A

7 41

1.1 A

40

1.56A 189.55'

39

4

205
.44'

194.05'

38

1A

3

195
.16'

250'

37

196.2
5'

44
.04

'

184.84'

36

1.15A

135.19' 161
.73'

75
'25

13 107'

320.2
9'

21

1.2 A

192
.78

'

22

24 23

24

21

20

19

18

28
3'

31.20
1.69A

25
0'

24
9.9

'

181'

12
5'

30

131
.82

'

16

12
5'

29

12
7'

171.02'
17

13
1'

12
7'

28

PLAN
NO.2

83
.7

' 1

113'
113' 7

8

5

9

4

12

123.85'

18
9.2

9'

11

10

2
0
5
.3

6
'

3 143'
74'

1
4
3
'

5 17
6.

6'

57.92' 1

168.1
9'

7

8

14 15

9

120'

E
 
6
1
8
,
0
0
0

N 956,000

E
 
6
2
1
,
0
0
0

N 956,000

E
 
6
2
1
,
0
0
0 N 958,000

E
 
6
1
8
,
0
0
0

HE
LD
ER
VA
LE

LOT
OF HELDERVALE

LOTSOF

30'(
S)

35 135'(S)

30
'(S

)

141.19'

103
.39'

32
14

163.18'

105
.66

'

15

16

WD0
19 110
.63'

2.1 A(C)

WD0
19

166.4
5'

27

19

99.
2'

2.3 A

46
.5

8'

288.87'

231.43'

18
0.

41
'

248.99'

285.23'

192.73'

325.35'

2

1

121
.09'12

25 60
'

184.33' 80.12'

155.01'

23

13
8.7

6'

137.08' 153.76'

13
5.1

1'

PLAN NO.3 OF HELDERVAL
E

170.38'

26

152.22'

WD
019

27.2

31.12

1.362A

187.52'

32
1.0A

180.96'

30'
(S)

30'
(S)

175'(S)
171.65'
34

W

158.24'

102.1' 43'

15
4'

6
26.3' 95'

125.12'

2

184
.83

'

61
.3

'
157

.08'

13

151
.33'

3

12
10

89.66'89.66'

169
.42'

175
.83

'

115'

4

100'
70'11

17
3.

6'

13
70'

6

2

86.92'

145.12'

102
.1'

79.
92'

106'
106'

160
.47'

120'

19
1.1

0'

ED
GE
WO
OD
 B
LV

5-13-91 FIRE F FD 016 Slingerlands FireT.G.C ADDED PARCEL 1-31.2 PER 2193-1135 WATERW

SCHOOLSCH SCH 013403 New Scotlland Central

SCHOOLSCH SCH 012206 Bethlehem Central

FIRE F FD 018 New Salem Fire

WD 019 Heldervale Water

RO
AD

GR
OV
E

FO
NT

UP
PE
R

W
50'

RO
AD

W

17

1 HELDERVUE

AV
EN
UE

60'

WE
ST
OV
ER

50'

OLD

R
O
A
D

WE
ST
OV
ER

W

13
3.1

5'

12
7'

187'

215.97'

84.11

84.00

NOR
TH

84.00 84.00

84.00 84.00 84.00

84.00 84.12

ENGLISH

ROAD

HELDERVALE

OF

DRIVE

PARKWAY

27.111
1.8

5'

12
8'

173.29'

W

SCALE:1"=100'

2001000

SHEET   INDEX

618,000958,000 621,000958,000

621,000956,000

618,000956,000

TAXABLE STATUS DATE:ALBANY COUNTY, NEW YORK

DISTRICT NAMESYMBOLTYPE DISTRICT NAME

:BYDIGITAL CONVERSION

INC.THE SANBORN MAP COMPANY
OR ADDITIONSCHANGES   OR ADDITIONS

REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY

ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
LEGENDPREPARED  BY

PREPARED FOR
ALBANY, NEW YORK

SMITH & MAHONEY, SYMBOLTYPE

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

BYDATECHANGES   BYDATE

REVISION  TABLE

GREAT   LOT   NO.

VISUAL CENTER OF PARCEL

SCALED   DIMENSION

DEED   DIMENSION

DEED   ACREAGE

CALCULATED    ACREAGE

5

7.1 A (C)
11.2 A

725'(S)
53.67'

WATER   DISTRICT   LINE

EASEMENT    LINE

GREAT   LOT   LINE

BLOCK   LIMIT

TOWN    LINE

CITY     LINE

STREET     NUMBER

TAX   MAP  PARCEL  NO.

TAX  MAP  BLOCK  NO.

DENOTES   COMMON  OWNER

FIRE   DISTRICT    LINE

E

W

F

1

74.12-1-10

VILLAGE  LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NO. 17

STREAM  OR  DITCH

RAIL ROAD

ORIGINAL   LOT   LINE

PROPERTY    LINE

COUNTY    LINE

ROAD  OR  RAIL ROAD  BNDY.

STREET CENTERLINE

TAX   DISTRICT   LINE

PELHAM, NEW YORK

THIS MAP PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT TO BE USED FOR THE CONVEYANCE OF PROPERTY

3/1/24

OFTOWN
ALBANY  COUNTY,

TAX
NEW SCOTLAND

MAP

NEW YORK

©{© Copyright 2024
County of Albany, NY, USA}

NYS PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM NAD27

95
.47

'

180.45'64
.82

'

161.26'

57.
45'

1.2A

5-30-07 JKD DELETED 1-33, REVISED 1-33.11, 37 PER MAP 11950

31.11

1.53A

1.38A

3

2

1

390
.00

31.13

150.23' 99
.1

9'

229
.92

'

197.
03'

MAP 11950 - DR 172

58.09'

373.18'

NEW

SC
H

12-12-07 JKD SUBD 1-31.1 INTO 31.11, 31.12, 31.13  PER MAPS 12044 &12095

MAP 12095 - DR 172

60'

93.
06'

212.39'

6-30-09 JKD

MAPS 8027, 12311 - DR 172

A

B

158
.18

'

39
.91

'
289

.91
'

MAP 12523 - DR 172

144
.06

'

3-27-11 JKD REVISED 1-31.12 & 31.2 PER MAP 12523 - DR 172 & L 2999-13

ROAD

195
.16' 174.88'

1
5
4
.0

8
'

123.89'

119.97' 39.2
7'

11.16'

327.87'
MAPS 12044, 12095 - DR 172

85
.94

'

14
0'

139.
93'

225.
13'

270.48'

50
'

213
.15'

MAP 13936

SCH013
403

SCH012
206

SEE MAP 84.00

SEE MAP 84.00

SEE MAP 84.00

MASON        LANE

NE
W

SC
OT
LA
ND

BE
TH
LE
HE
M

OFOF

TO
WN

TO
WN

MA
SO
N

LA
NE

12/24/2020 JKD REVISED 84.11-1-40 & 84.00-2-55.201 PER  MAP 13936 & R2020-29977

SCOTLAND

NY
S 
IM
AG
ER
Y 
65
41
38
0,
13
82
; 
65
71
38
0,
 1
38
2


	084_11

